

Item 23.03.2026
No. 83

Ct
04

RUP

**IN THE CIRCUIT BENCH CALCUTTA HIGH
COURT
AT JALPAIGURI
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION**

**WPA NO. 265 of 2023
IA NO: CAN 1 of 2023
CAN 2 of 2023
CAN 3 of 2023
CANT 4 of 2025**

Sri Debajit Das

Vs

The United Bank of India & Ors.

Let this mater appear on 24.03.2026 at 2
P.M. under the heading "To Be Mentioned".

(Biswaroop Chowdhury J.)